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WALL PLATES CATALOG
for residential and commercial applications



COVER-UP WALL PLATES 

•	 Gasketed	for	improved	energy	efficiency
•	 Convert	outdated	receptacles	with	a	fresh	look	in	seconds
• Cover-Up’s save time and money
•	 Increased	internal	support	ribs	prevents	damage
•	 Built	from	durable	high	impact	PVC
•	 No	electrical	work	required
•	 Receptacle	protection
•	 Easy	to	install

7	Patents	Issued	-	4	Utility	&	3	Design

COVER UPS

•	 Cover	up’s	give	a	designer	look	to	your	home
•	 Can	be	painted	or	wall	papered
•	 Increased	internal	support	ribs	prevents	damage
•	 Built	from	durable	high	impact	PVC
•	 No	electrical	work	required	
•	 Receptacle	protection
•	 Easy	to	install

•	 Convert	outdated	receptacles	with	a	fresh	look	in	seconds
• Cover-Up’s save time and money
•	 Increased	internal	support	ribs	prevents	damage
•	 Built	from	durable	high	impact	PVC
•	 No	electrical	work	required
•	 Receptacle	protection
•	 Easy	to	install
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Item# Description Color Series UPC I2OF5 Pack Qty.

TPPCSW-D 1-Gang	Duplex	Cover-Up White 8-11108-03500-5 108-11108-03500-2 20

TPPCSI-D 1-Gang	Duplex	Cover-Up Ivory 8-11108-03532-6 108-11108-03532-3 20

TPPCSW-T 1-Gang	Toggle	Cover-Up White 8-11108-03501-2 108-11108-03501-9 10

TPPCSW-D-N Insulated	1-Gang	Duplex	Cover-Up White 8-11108-03533-3 108-11108-03533-0 20

TPPCSI-D-N Insulated	1-Gang	Duplex	Cover-Up Ivory 8-11108-03534-0 108-11108-03534-7 20

TPPCSW-T-N Insulated	1-Gang	Toggle	Cover-Up White 8-11108-03535-7 108-11108-03535-4 20

TPPCW-D 1-Gang	Duplex	Cover-Up White 8-11108-03508-1 108-11108-03508-8 20

TPPCW-DT 2-Gang	Duplex/Toggle	Cover-Up White 8-11108-03509-8 108-11108-03509-5 10

TPPCW-T 1-Gang	Toggle	Cover-Up White 8-11108-03510-4 108-11108-03510-1 10

TPPW-T 1-Gang	Toggle	Open White 8-11108-03511-1 108-11108-03511-8 20

TPPW-R 1-Gang	Rocker	Open White 8-11108-03513-5 108-11108-03513-2 20

TPPW-RR 2-Gang	Rocker/Rocker	Open White 8-11108-03514-2 108-11108-03514-9 10

TPPW-RRR 3-Gang	Rocker/Rocker/Rocker	Open White 8-11108-03515-9 108-11108-03515-6 10

TPPW-RRRR 4-Gang	Rocker/Rocker/Rocker	Open White 8-11108-03516-6 108-11108-03516-3 10

TPPAW-B 1-Gang	Blank	Adapter	Cover-Up White 8-11108-03659-0 108-11108-03659-7 20

TPPAW-C 1-Gang	CATV	Adapter	Cover-Up White 8-11108-03650-7 108-11108-03650-4 20

TPPAW-D 1-Gang	Duplex	Adapter	Cover-Up White 8-11108-03517-3 108-11108-03517-0 20

TPPAW-P 1-Gang	Telephone	Adapter	Cover-Up White 8-11108-03649-1 108-11108-03649-8 20

TPPAW-T 1-Gang	Toggle	Adapter	Cover-Up White 8-11108-03518-0 108-11108-03518-7 20

For Patent information, go to www.titan3patents.com



STANDARD METAL WITH SMOOTH FINISH

STANDARD METAL WITH WRINKLE FINISH

STANDARD METAL WALL PLATES
Standard wall coverage for general use

54

For	Patent	information,	go	to	www.titan3patents.com

Item# Description Color Series UPC I2OF5 Pack Qty.

TPMSSI-B 1-Gang	Blank Ivory Standard 8-11108-03628-6 108-11108-03628-3 25

TPMSSI-D 1-Gang	Duplex Ivory Standard 8-11108-03569-2 108-11108-03569-9 25

TPMSSI-R 1-Gang	Rocker Ivory Standard 8-11108-03653-8 108-11108-03653-5 25

TPMSSI-T 1-Gang	Toggle Ivory Standard 8-11108-03654-5 108-11108-03654-2 25

TPMSSR-T 1-Gang	Emergency	Toggle Red Standard 8-11108-03565-4 108-11108-03565-1 25

TPMSSR-G-T 1-Gang	Gas	Toggle Red Standard 8-11108-03627-9 108-11108-03627-6 25

TPMSSW-B 1-Gang	Blank White Standard 8-11108-03570-8 108-11108-03570-5 25

TPMSSW-C 1-Gang	Coaxial White Standard 8-11108-03645-3 108-11108-03645-0 25

TPMSSW-D 1-Gang	Duplex White Standard 8-11108-03568-5 108-11108-03568-2 25

TPMSSW-R 1-Gang	Rocker	 White Standard 8-11108-03566-1 108-11108-03566-8 25

TPMSSW-T 1-Gang	Toggle White Standard 8-11108-03567-8 108-11108-03567-5 25

TPMSSW-10 1-Gang Round White Standard 8-11108-03646-0 108-11108-03646-7 25

TPMSSW-BB 2-Gang	Blank/Blank White Standard 8-11108-03655-2 108-11108-03655-9 10

TPMSSW-DR 2-Gang	Duplex/Rocker White Standard 8-11108-03656-9 108-11108-03656-6 10

TPMSSW-RR 2-Gang	Rocker/Rocker White Standard 8-11108-03571-5 108-11108-03571-2 10

TPMSSW-TB 2-Gang	Toggle/Blank White Standard 8-11108-03657-6 108-11108-03657-3 10

TPMSSW-TD 2-Gang	Toggle/Duplex White Standard 8-11108-03572-2 108-11108-03572-9 10

TPMSSW-TR 2-Gang	Toggle/Rocker White Standard 8-11108-03626-2 108-11108-03626-9 10

TPMSSW-TT 2-Gang	Toggle/Toggle White Standard 8-11108-03573-9 108-11108-03573-6 10

TPMSSW-BBB 3-Gang	Blank/Blank/Blank White Standard 8-11108-03658-3 108-11108-03658-0 10

TPMSSW-TTT 3-Gang	Toggle/Toggle/Toggle White Standard 8-11108-03574-6 108-11108-03574-3 10

Item# Description Color Series UPC I2OF5 Pack Qty.

TPMTSI-B 1-Gang	Blank Ivory Standard 8-11108-03575-3 108-11108-03575-0 25

TPMTSI-R 1-Gang	Rocker Ivory Standard 8-11108-03623-1 108-11108-03623-8 25

TPMTSI-TR 2-Gang	Toggle/Rocker Ivory Standard 8-11108-03624-8 108-11108-03624-5 10

TPMTSI-TT 2-Gang	Toggle/Toggle Ivory Standard 8-11108-03577-7 108-11108-03577-4 10

TPMTSI-TTT 3-Gang	Toggle/Toggle/Toggle Ivory Standard 8-11108-03625-5 108-11108-03625-2 10

TPMTSI-TD 2-Gang	Toggle/Duplex	 Ivory Standard 8-11108-03578-4 108-11108-03578-1 10

TPMSSI-B

TPMTSI-B

TPMSSI-D

TPMTSI-R

TPMSSR-TTPMSSW-RTPMSSW-DR

TPMTSI-TT TPMTSI-TD

TPMSSW-TD

TPMTSI-TR

TPMSSW-TTT

TPMTSI-TTT

Dimentions

1-Gang 2.75"	X	4.5"

2-Gang 4.562"	X	4.5"

3-Gang 6.375"	X	4.5"

Textured	 
Wrinkle		FinishSmooth	Finish

Features

•	 Can	be	Painted	or	 
Wall	Papered

•	 No	electrical	work	required
•	 Easy	to	install

Standard	bevel

All	steel	construction

Powder	Coated	Finish



STANDARD STAINLESS STEAL

STANDARD STAINLESS STEAL WALL PLATES
Standard wall coverage

76

Features

•	 No	electrical	work	required
•	 Easy	to	install

Standard		corners

Stainless	steel	construction

Standard	bevel

For	Patent	information,	go	to	www.titan3patents.com

Item# Description Color Series UPC I2OF5 Pack Qty.

TPSSSU-B 1-Gang	Blank Stainless	Steel Standard 8-11108-03590-6 108-11108-03590-3 10

TPSSSU-D 1-Gang	Duplex Stainless	Steel Standard 8-11108-03592-0 108-11108-03592-7 10

TPSSSU-R 1-Gang	Rocker	 Stainless	Steel Standard 8-11108-03589-0 108-11108-03589-7 10

TPSSSU-11 1-Gang	Receptacle	-	1.5938	in	Hole Stainless	Steel Standard 8-11108-03598-2 108-11108-03598-9 10

TPSSSU-T 1-Gang	Toggle Stainless	Steel Standard 8-11108-03591-3 108-11108-03591-0 10

TPSSSU-12 1-GangReceptacle	-	2.156	in	Hole Stainless	Steel Standard 8-11108-03599-9 108-11108-03599-6 10

TPSSSU-DD 2-Gang	Duplex/Duplex Stainless	Steel Standard 8-11108-03593-7 108-11108-03593-4 10

TPSSSU-TR 2-Gang	Toggle/Rocker Stainless	Steel Standard 8-11108-03595-1 108-11108-03595-8 10

TPSSSU-22 2-Gang	Receptacle	-	2.156	in	Hole Stainless	Steel Standard 8-11108-03600-2 108-11108-03600-9 10

TPSSSU-TTT 3-Gang	Toggle/Toggle/Toggle Stainless	Steel Standard 8-11108-03596-8 108-11108-03596-5 10

TPSSSU-TTTT 4-Gang	Toggle/Toggle/Toggle/Toggle Stainless	Steel Standard 8-11108-03597-5 108-11108-03597-2 10

TPSSSU-BTPSSSU-DTPSSSU-RTPSSSU-TTPSSSU-12TPSSSU-TRTPSSSU-TTT

Dimentions

1-Gang 2.75"	X	4.5"

2-Gang 4.562"	X	4.5"

3-Gang 6.375"	X	4.5"

4-Gang 8.2"	X	4.5"

Smooth	Finish

TYPE
430



PRINCESS METAL WITH WRINKLE FINISH

PRINCESS METAL WITH SMOOTH FINISH

PRINCESS METAL WALL PLATES
Larger wall coverage to help cover wall imperfections
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For	Patent	information,	go	to	www.titan3patents.com

Item# Description Color Series UPC I2OF5 Pack Qty.

TPMSPW-B 1-Gang	Blank White Princess 8-11108-03618-7 108-11108-03618-4 25

TPMSPW-D 1-Gang	Duplex White Princess 8-11108-03579-1 108-11108-03579-8 25

TPMSPW-R 1-Gang	Rocker	 White Princess 8-11108-03580-7 108-11108-03580-4 25

TPMSPW-T 1-Gang	Toggle White Princess 8-11108-03619-4 108-11108-03619-1 25

TPMSPW-BB 2-Gang	Blank/Blank White Princess 8-11108-03638-5 108-11108-03638-2 10

TPMSPW-DB 2-Gang	Duplex/Blank White Princess 8-11108-03636-1 108-11108-03636-8 10

TPMSPW-DR 2-Gang	Duplex/Rocker White Princess 8-11108-03640-8 108-11108-03640-5 10

TPMSPI-DD 2-Gang	Duplex/Duplex Ivory Princess 8-11108-03635-4 108-11108-03635-1 10

TPMSPW-DD 2-Gang	Duplex/Duplex White Princess 8-11108-03637-8 108-11108-03637-5 10

TPMSPW-RR 2-Gang	Rocker/Rocker White Princess 8-11108-03641-5 108-11108-03641-2 10

TPMSPW-TB 2-Gang	Toggle/Blank White Princess 8-11108-03639-2 108-11108-03639-9 10

TPMSPW-TD 2-Gang	Toggle/Duplex White Princess 8-11108-03620-0 108-11108-03620-7 10

TPMSPW-TR 2-Gang	Toggle/Rocker White Princess 8-11108-03581-4 108-11108-03581-1 10

TPMSPW-TT 2-Gang	Toggle/Toggle White Princess 8-11108-03582-1 108-11108-03582-8 10

TPMSPW-BBB 3-Gang	Blank/Blank/Blank White Princess 8-11108-03643-9 108-11108-03643-6 10

TPMSPW-TTR 3-Gang	Toggle/Toggle/Rocker White Princess 8-11108-03642-2 108-11108-03642-9 10

TPMSPW-TTD 3-Gang	Toggle/Toggle/Duplex White Princess 8-11108-03644-6 108-11108-03644-3 10

TPMSPW-TTT 3-Gang	Toggle/Toggle/Toggle White Princess 8-11108-03621-7 108-11108-03621-4 10
Item# Description Color Series UPC I2OF5 Pack Qty.

TPMTPW-D 1-Gang	Duplex White Princess 8-11108-03616-3 108-11108-03616-0 25

TPMTPW-T 1-Gang	Toggle White Princess 8-11108-03617-0 108-11108-03617-7 25

TPMTPW-B 1-Gang	Blank White Princess 8-11108-03583-8 108-11108-03583-5 25

TPMTPW-R 1-Gang	Rocker White Princess 8-11108-03584-5 108-11108-03584-2 25

TPMTPW-TD 2-Gang	Toggle/Duplex White Princess 8-11108-03585-2 108-11108-03585-9 25

TPMTPW-TR 2-Gang	Toggle/Rocker White Princess 8-11108-03586-9 108-11108-03586-6 20

TPMTPW-TT 2-Gang	Toggle/Toggle White Princess 8-11108-03587-6 108-11108-03587-3 20

TPMTPW-TTT 3-Gang	Toggle/Toggle/Toggle White Princess 8-11108-03588-3 108-11108-03588-0 10

TPMSPW-B

TPMTPW-T TPMTPW-B TPMTPW-R

TPMSPW-D

TPMTPW-D

TPMSPW-RTPMSPW-TTPMSPW-DRTPMSPW-RR

TPMTPW-TD TPMTPW-TR

TPMSPW-TTD

TPMTPW-TTT

Features

•	 Can	be	Painted	or	 
Wall	Papered

•	 No	electrical	work	required
•	 Easy	to	install

Rounded	corners	

Soft	pillow	bevel

Textured	 
Wrinkle		FinishSmooth	Finish

All	steel	construction

Dimentions

1-Gang 2.75"	X	5"

2-Gang 4.562"	X	5"

3-Gang 6.375"	X	5"

Powder	Coated	Finish



MAXI/MIDWAY METAL WITH WRINKLE FINISH

MAXI/MIDWAY METAL WITH SMOOTH FINISH

MAXI/MIDWAY METAL WALL PLATES
Extra large wall coverage. Larger on all sides to help 
cover segnificant wall imperfections
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Item# Description Color Series UPC I2OF5 Pack Qty.

TPMTW-T 1-Gang	Toggle White Maxi/Midway 8-11108-03519-7 108-11108-03519-4 25

TPMTW-TT 2-Gang	Toggle White Maxi/Midway 8-11108-03520-3 108-11108-03520-0 20

TPMTW-TTT 3-Gang	Toggle White Maxi/Midway 8-11108-03521-0 108-11108-03521-7 10

TPMTW-D 1-Gang	Duplex White Maxi/Midway 8-11108-03522-7 108-11108-03522-4 25

TPMTW-DD 2-Gang	Duplex White Maxi/Midway 8-11108-03523-4 108-11108-03523-1 20

TPMTW-B 1-Gang	Blank White Maxi/Midway 8-11108-03524-1 108-11108-03524-8 25

TPMTW-R 1-Gang	Rocker	Metal White Maxi/Midway 8-11108-03527-2 108-11108-03527-9 25

TPMTW-RR 2-Gang	Rocker	Metal White Maxi/Midway 8-11108-03528-9 108-11108-03528-6 20

TPMTW-TD 2-Gang	Toggle/Duplex	Metal White Maxi/Midway 8-11108-03529-6 108-11108-03529-3 20

TPMTW-TR 2-Gang	Rocker/Duplex	Metal White Maxi/Midway 8-11108-03530-2 108-11108-03530-9 20

TPMTW-RB 5"	Round	Blank	Metal White Maxi/Midway 8-11108-03531-9 108-11108-03531-6 20

Item# Description Color Series UPC I2OF5 Pack Qty.

TPMTW-T 1-Gang	Toggle White Maxi/Midway 8-11108-03519-7 108-11108-03519-4 25

TPMTW-TT 2-Gang	Toggle/Toggle White Maxi/Midway 8-11108-03520-3 108-11108-03520-0 20

TPMTW-TTT 3-Gang	Toggle/Toggle/Toggle White Maxi/Midway 8-11108-03521-0 108-11108-03521-7 10

TPMTW-D 1-Gang	Duplex White Maxi/Midway 8-11108-03522-7 108-11108-03522-4 25

TPMTW-DD 2-Gang	Duplex/Duplex White Maxi/Midway 8-11108-03523-4 108-11108-03523-1 20

TPMTW-B 1-Gang	Blank White Maxi/Midway 8-11108-03524-1 108-11108-03524-8 25

TPMTW-R 1-Gang	Rocker White Maxi/Midway 8-11108-03527-2 108-11108-03527-9 25

TPMTW-RR 2-Gang	Rocker/Rocker White Maxi/Midway 8-11108-03528-9 108-11108-03528-6 20

TPMTW-TD 2-Gang	Toggle/Duplex White Maxi/Midway 8-11108-03529-6 108-11108-03529-3 20

TPMTW-TR 2-Gang	Toggle/Rocker White Maxi/Midway 8-11108-03530-2 108-11108-03530-9 20

TPMTW-RB 5"	Round	Blank White Maxi/Midway 8-11108-03531-9 108-11108-03531-6 20

Item# Description Color Series UPC I2OF5 Pack Qty.

TPMSMI-B 1-Gang	Blank Ivory Maxi/Midway 8-11108-03633-0 108-11108-03633-7 25

TPMSMI-D 1-Gang	Duplex Ivory Maxi/Midway 8-11108-03632-3 108-11108-03632-0 25

TPMSMI-R 1-Gang	Rocker Ivory Maxi/Midway 8-11108-03651-4 108-11108-03651-1 25

TPMSMI-T 1-Gang	Toggle Ivory Maxi/Midway 8-11108-03652-1 108-11108-03652-8 25

TPMSMW-B 1-Gang	Blank White Maxi/Midway 8-11108-03614-9 108-11108-03614-6 25

TPMSMW-D 1-Gang	Duplex White Maxi/Midway 8-11108-03601-9 108-11108-03601-6 25

TPMSMW-R 1-Gang	Rocker	 White Maxi/Midway 8-11108-03615-6 108-11108-03615-3 25

TPMSMW-T 1-Gang	Toggle White Maxi/Midway 8-11108-03602-6 108-11108-03602-3 25

TPMSMW-10 1-Gang	Receptacle		-	1.406	in	Hole White Maxi/Midway 8-11108-03634-7 108-11108-03634-4 25

TPMTW-T

TPMSMI-DTPMSMW-D TPMSMI-TTPMSMW-10

TPMTW-DTPMTW-R

TPMSMI-BTPMSMW-B TPMSMW-RTPMSMW-R

TPMTW-TDTPMTW-RRTPMTW-RBTPMTW-TTT

Features

•	 Can	be	Painted	or	Wall	Papered
•	 No	electrical	work	required
•	 Easy	to	install

Rounded		corners

Textured	 
Wrinkle		FinishSmooth	Finish

Dimentions

1-Gang 3.5"	X	5"

2-Gang 4.57"	X	5"

3-Gang 6.42"	X	5"

Soft	pillow	bevel

All	steel	construction

Powder	Coated	Finish



JUMBO METAL WITH WRINKLE FINISH

JUMBO METAL WALL PLATES
Largest wall coverage to help cover the more 
significant wall imperfections

JUMBO METAL WITH SMOOTH FINISH
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Item# Description Color Series UPC I2OF5 Pack Qty.

TPMTJI-B 1-Gang	Blank Ivory Jumbo 8-11108-03647-7 108-11108-03647-4 20

TPMTJI-D 1-Gang	Duplex Ivory Jumbo 8-11108-03629-3 108-11108-03629-0 20

TPMTJI-R 1-Gang	Rocker Ivory Jumbo 8-11108-03648-4 108-11108-03648-1 20

TPMTJI-T 1-Gang	Toggle Ivory Jumbo 8-11108-03630-9 108-11108-03630-6 20

TPMTJI-TT 2-Gang	Toggle/Toggle Ivory Jumbo 8-11108-03631-6 108-11108-03631-3 10

Item# Description Color Series UPC I2OF5 Pack Qty.

TPMSJI-B 1-Gang	Blank Ivory Jumbo 8-11108-03612-5 108-11108-03612-2 20

TPMSJI-D 1-Gang	Duplex Ivory Jumbo 8-11108-03609-5 108-11108-03609-2 20

TPMSJI-R 1-Gang	Rocker Ivory Jumbo 8-11108-03605-7 108-11108-03605-4 20

TPMSJI-T 1-Gang	Toggle Ivory Jumbo 8-11108-03607-1 108-11108-03607-8 20

TPMSJI-TT 2-Gang	Toggle/Toggle Ivory Jumbo 8-11108-03611-8 108-11108-03611-5 10

TPMSJW-B 1-Gang	Blank White Jumbo 8-11108-03613-2 108-11108-03613-9 20

TPMSJW-D 1-Gang	Duplex White Jumbo 8-11108-03608-8 108-11108-03608-5 20

TPMSJW-R 1-Gang	Rocker	 White Jumbo 8-11108-03604-0 108-11108-03604-7 20

TPMSJW-T 1-Gang	Toggle White Jumbo 8-11108-03606-4 108-11108-03606-1 20

TPMSJW-TT 2-Gang	Toggle/Toggle White Jumbo 8-11108-03610-1 108-11108-03610-8 10

For	Patent	information,	go	to	www.titan3patents.com

TPMTJI-B

TPMSJI-B

TPMTJI-D

TPMSJI-D

TPMTJI-R

TPMSJI-R

TPMTJI-T

TPMSJW-R TPMSJW-D TPMSJW-B

TPMTJI-TT

TPMSJW-TT TPMSJI-TT

Features

•	 Can	be	painted	or	wallpapered
•	 No	electrical	work	required
•	 Easy	to	install

Modern	sharp	bevel

Textured	 
Wrinkle		FinishSmooth	Finish

Dimentions

1-Gang 3.5"	X	5.5"

2-Gang 5.5"	X	5.5"

All	steel	construction

Powder	Coated	Finish



NOTES
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